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54143 Adkins , Taylor F 12 2009 X
152275 Altizer , Ethan M 10 2011 X
150229 Asher , Matt M 9 2012 X
130570 Ashworth , Kelly F 9 2012 X
132445 Back , Hayley F 11 2010 X
68598 Back , Whitney F 12 2009 X

133841 Baker , Alex M 11 2010 X
157951 Baker , Hannah Brooke F 9 2012 C
75626 Baker , Jordan M 11 2010 X

133834 Barnes , Eric M 12 2009 X
107031 Bauer , Darien M 11 2010 X
45597 Beatty , Darryl M 12 2009 X
98998 Begley , BreAnna F 10 2011 X

162214 Begley , John Eric M 11 2011 X
152683 Ben , Watts M 9 2012 X
149980 Benton , Jewel F 8 - X
90313 Beverly , Braxton M 9 2012 X

107018 Bishop , Rebecca F 11 2010 X
133323 Bivens , Ethan M 11 2010 X
90321 Bowen , Jerrin M 11 2010 X
84105 Brewer , Devan M 11 2010 X

149725 Brock , Courtney F 9 2012 X
85084 Brock , Jeffery M 12 2009 X

132434 Brock , Meghan F 10 2011 X
103323 Bryant , Ashleigh F 10 2011 X
85087 Burgett , Jordan M 12 2009 X
83169 Burkhead , Austin M 12 2009 X

152706 Campbell , Bailey F 9 2012 X
54157 Campbell , Brandi F 12 2009 X
99157 Campbell , Brandon M 10 2011 X
98991 Campbell , Brooke F 10 2011 X

143649 Campbell , Hailey F 11 2010 C
99000 Campbell , Jamie F 10 2011 X

130341 Campbell , Jason M 12 2009 X
133807 Campbell , Katie F 11 2010 X
107068 Caudill , Christopher Shawn M 10 2011 X
132424 Caudill , Rebekah F 10 2011 X
103324 Chitwood , Brinkley F 10 2011 X
132571 Collins , Jennifer F 10 2011 X
94253 Collins , Tanner M 12 2009 X

107091 Colwell , Bradley M 10 2011 X
149716 Colwell , Caitlyn F 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: df52702249af6abf38f95c0fcf8d67a5 2013-04-30 16:13:24

Digitally signed by Randy Napier (randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 20:24:15 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

85089 Combs , Cody M 11 2010 X
96811 Combs , Degan M 8 - X
75625 Combs , Jaden M 11 2010 X

150386 Combs , Jordan M 9 2012 X
150230 Combs , Joshua M 10 2011 X
54147 Combs , Kailen F 12 2009 X

133835 Combs , Kailin F 12 2009 X
152695 Combs , Logan M 9 2012 X
68601 Combs , Lyndci F 11 2010 X

162220 Combs , Robert M 9 2012 X
96808 Combs , Zac M 9 2012 X
48677 Combs , Zach M 12 2009 X
98992 Coots , Dallas F 10 2011 X
80940 Coots , Jeffery M 12 2009 X

113918 Coots , Perri F 10 2011 X
65627 Cornett , Dalton M 12 2009 X

152700 Cornett , Dawson M 9 2012 X
163265 Cornett , Katelyn F 9 2012 X
150387 Cornett , Kyle M 9 2012 X
133833 Cornett , Zack M 12 2009 X
174559 Cottongame , Braxton M 7 - X
149719 Couch , Courtney F 9 2012 X
132527 Couch , Kiana F 10 2011 X
54149 Couch , Tori F 12 2009 X

130569 Curry , Rachel F 9 2011 X
159144 Daniels , Hillary Brenda F 9 2012 C
149968 Davidson , Sara F 9 2012 X
133816 Dean , Jordan M 12 2009 X
84110 Deaton , Justin M 12 2009 X
94260 Dixon , Brody M 7 - X

130583 Eddington , Morgan F 9 2012 X
94523 Eldridge , Kelsi F 9 2012 X

152696 Eldridge , Tyler M 9 2012 X
113916 Evans , Whitney F 10 2011 X
107019 Everidge , Bradley M 11 2010 X
107021 Everidge , Kayla F 11 2010 X
107024 Eversole , Morgan F 10 2011 X
75977 Eversole , Shaelyn F 12 2009 X

174558 Fields , Dylan M 7 - X
45623 Foutch , Jarrett M 12 2009 X

107027 Fraley , Courtney F 11 2010 X
85090 Frazier , Dustin M 11 2010 X

143612 Fugate , Lauren F 7 - X
162215 Fugate , Trevor M 10 2012 X
91017 Fugate , Tyler M 11 2010 X
99131 Garry , Josh M 10 2011 X
90333 Gayhart , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X

152276 Gayheart , Cody M 7 - X
152682 Gibson , Ricky M 11 2010 X
75980 Hall , Mikayla F 12 2009 X

133328 Haney , Austin M 11 2009 X
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96807 Harvey , Brecken M 9 2012 X
107016 Herald , Amey F 8 - X
130546 Herald , Dalton M 10 2011 X
107011 Herald , Eula F 8 - X
132550 Hernandez , Yazmin F 11 2010 X
162218 Hill , Austin M 8 - X
96692 Holland , Tyler M 10 2011 X

143619 Hollifield , Caitilyn F 10 2011 X
96809 Hughes , Michael Brit M 8 - X
75649 Hurt , Evan M 9 2012 X
96698 Hurt , Kevin M 10 2011 X

149965 Hurt , Morgan F 9 2012 X
152692 Hurt , Nathan M 9 2012 X
163288 Hurt , Taylor F 9 2012 X
152274 Hurt , Trevor M 12 2009 X
149710 Hylton , Gabby F 10 2011 X
164738 Ison , Madison F 8 - C
94255 Jarrett , Foutch M 12 2009 X
96812 Jett , Tucker M 8 - X
59407 Johnson , Hannah F 12 2011 X

162213 Johnson , Justin M 11 2011 X
149977 Jones , MaKayla F 8 - X
162216 Jones , Simon M 10 2012 X
85088 Justin , Deaton M 12 2009 X

159145 Krasnopolsky , Allexys Brooke F 9 2012 C
150412 Lawson , Tyler M 9 2010 X
45630 Lewis , Chase M 12 2009 X
54155 Lewis , Makayla F 12 2009 X

174560 Long , Ronnie M 7 - X
113917 Lowe , Kelsey F 10 2011 C
98990 Lowe , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
94256 Lusk , Elijah M 11 2010 X
45625 Luttrell , Derrick M 12 2009 X
99156 Martin , Justin M 10 2010 X
45612 McClain , Robert M 12 2009 X
99145 McDaniels , Johnny M 12 2009 X
98995 McINTYRE , Lindsey F 10 2011 X

143654 Mcintyre , Kynsi F 10 2011 C
143648 Mcintyre , Madison F 12 2009 C
94521 Melton , Hannah F 9 2012 X

150231 Melton , Joseph M 9 2012 X
48679 Melton , Roscoe M 12 2009 X
54158 Melton , Sarah F 12 2009 X
45609 Messer , Daniel M 12 2008 X

162219 Messer , Jacob M 9 2012 X
99160 Miller , Greg M 11 2010 X

132555 Miller , Kayla F 11 2010 X
85083 Miller , Micheal M 11 2010 X
85286 Miller , Sarah F 12 2009 X

152714 Mills , Zoie F 9 2012 X
143610 Minks , Madison F 9 2012 X
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149971 Miracle , Danielle F 9 2012 X
133870 Moore , Kasey F 10 2011 X
133330 Morgan , Charles M 12 2009 X
152718 Morgan , McKenzie F 9 2012 X
54159 Morris , Ashley F 12 2009 X

107034 Mosley , Bobby M 11 2010 X
96815 Mullins , Dane M 12 2009 X

157949 Mullins , Hayley M F 12 2009 C
132562 Mullins , Rachael F 11 2010 X
80938 Mullins , Tyler M 11 2010 X
48680 Mullis , Corey M 12 2009 X
96810 Mullis , Jake M 8 - X

143656 Napier , Kassidi F 9 2012 C
75978 Napier , Randi Carol F 12 2009 X
94258 Napier , Seth M 9 2012 X
94259 Neace , Austin M 10 2011 X

133332 Neace , Chance M 12 2009 X
107035 Newsome , Gabriel Hunter M 11 2010 X
84109 North , Tyler M 11 2010 X
99002 Noyes , Courtney F 10 2011 X

156624 Oden , Willie M 12 2009 X
99162 Osborne , Austin M 12 2009 X

107037 Pence , Roger Wilson M 12 2009 X
132530 Perry , Alexis F 11 2010 X
143614 Pigman , Katie F 7 - X
143621 Pollard , Jamie F 6 - X
45595 Pray , Austin M 12 2009 X
94257 Pray , Nathan M 10 2011 X
59410 Rankin , Kayla F 11 2010 X

117092 Roark , Jessie M 11 2012 X
143655 Roberts , Danielle F 10 2011 C
155343 Roberts , Hunter M 9 2012 X
45614 Robinson , Kegan M 12 2009 X
83167 Sams , Joey M 11 2010 X
48681 Saylor , Chris M 12 2009 X
75976 Sebastian , Pam F 12 2009 X
68599 Sebastian , Pamela F 12 2009 X
99153 Sebastian Jr., Harvey M 11 2010 X
94519 Sheffield , Shelby F 10 2011 X

149901 Shepherd , Holly F 9 2012 X
143617 Shepherd , Lana F 10 2011 X
133334 Shepherd , Matt M 12 2009 X
99133 Shepherd , Michael M 10 2011 X

130582 Sizemore , Allie F 9 2012 X
96708 Sizemore , Andrew M 12 2009 X

152698 Sizemore , Garrett M 9 2012 X
79688 Sizemore , Shyann F 12 2009 X
84108 Smith , Austin M 11 2010 X

150232 Smith , Chad M 9 2012 X
132441 Smith , Kassandra F 10 2011 X
75651 Smith , Ryan M 8 - X
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80944 Spencer , Logan M 11 2010 X
159143 Spicer , Gabryelle Mychele F 9 2012 C
59411 Spurlock , Courtney F 10 2011 C

163231 Spurlock , Hannah F 11 2010 X
117091 Stacy , Travis M 10 2012 X
107046 Stamper , Kim F 11 2010 X
133869 Stamper , Reagan F 11 2009 X
152688 Stidham , AJ M 10 2011 X
162221 Stollings , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
103326 Stone , Katie F 10 2011 X
132523 Strong , Orlena F 10 2011 X
99167 Sumner , Brandon M 12 2009 X

163271 Tackett , Mishayla F 9 2012 X
54974 Taylor , Cindy F 12 2009 X

150388 Taylor , Cody M 11 2010 X
132428 Tucker , Hillary F 10 2011 X
162217 Turner , Matthew M 9 2012 X
132437 Wagers , Amber F 10 2011 X
174561 Walker , Colten M 7 - X
94522 Walker , Mahala F 9 2012 X

143652 Walters , Whitney F 12 2009 C
143653 Ward , Danica F 12 2009 C
85285 Watson , Brittany F 11 2011 X

152684 Watts , Ben M 9 2012 X
96814 Watts , John M 8 - X

113919 Watts , Tori F 10 2011 X
143620 White , Kelsey F 12 2009 X
113913 Williams , Ariel F 10 2011 X
133839 Williams , Austin M 11 2010 X
107048 Williams , Christopher M 12 2009 X
45621 Williams , Sean M 12 2009 X

107049 Wilson , Dennis M 12 2009 X
133862 Woody , Caitlin F 11 2010 X
152919 Wooten , Dylan M 12 2009 X
94520 Wooton , Makayla F 11 2010 X
96693 Wooton , Michael D M 12 2009 X

149900 Wyrick , Lexie F 9 2012 X
150103 Wyrick , Tate M 9 2012 X
99129 Young , Jeffrey M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Jordan 
Burgett, Jordan 
Collins, Tanner 
Combs, Jaden 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Dixon, Brody 
Fields, Dylan 
Frazier, Dustin 
Herald, Dalton 
Hurt, Evan 
Jarrett, Foutch 
Jett, Tucker 
Long, Ronnie 
Lusk, Elijah 
Luttrell, Derrick 
Messer, Daniel 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 

X Sams, Joey 
Smith, Ryan 
Walker, Colten 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beatty, Darryl 
Begley, John Eric
Beverly, Braxton 

X Combs, Robert 
Cornett, Dalton 
Fugate, Trevor 
Fugate, Tyler 

X Garry, Josh 
Hill, Austin 
Johnson, Justin 
Jones, Simon 
Lawson, Tyler 

X McClain, Robert 
X McClain, Thomas 

Messer, Jacob 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 
Roark, Jessie 
Stacy, Travis 

X Stollings, Jonathan 
Turner, Matthew 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Jordan 
Bauer, Darien 
Beatty, Darryl 
Ben, Watts 
Bowen, Jerrin 
Brewer, Devan 
Brock, Jeffery 
Burkhead, Austin 

Campbell, Brandon 
Combs, Cody 
Combs, Jordan 
Combs, Logan 
Coots, Jeffery 
Cornett, Dawson 
Cornett, Kyle 
Deaton, Justin 
Eldridge, Tyler 
Foutch, Jarrett 
Frazier, Dustin 
Fugate, Tyler 
Garry, Josh 
Gibson, Ricky 
Hurt, Nathan 
Jarrett, Foutch 
Justin, Deaton 
Lawson, Tyler 
Lewis, Chase 
Luttrell, Derrick 
Martin, Justin 
McClain, Robert 

X McClain, Thomas 
McDaniels, Johnny 
Messer, Daniel 
Miller, Greg 
Miller, Micheal 
Napier, Seth 
North, Tyler 
Oden, Willie 
Osborne, Austin 
Pray, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 
Roberts, Hunter 
Robinson, Kegan 
Sams, Joey 
Sebastian(Jr.), Harvey 
Shepherd, Michael 
Sizemore, Garrett 
Smith, Austin 
Stidham, AJ 
Sumner, Brandon 
Taylor, Cody 
Watts, Ben 
Williams, Christopher 
Wooten, Dylan 
Young, Jeffrey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Campbell, Jason 
Dixon, Brody 
Smith, Ryan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Aliu, Confidence 
Altizer, Ethan 

X Aranda, Jesus 
Asher, Matt 

X Baker, Jordan 
Combs, Jaden 
Combs, Joshua 
Combs, Zac 
Combs, Zach 
Coots, Jeffery 
Harvey, Brecken 
Holland, Tyler 
Hurt, Kevin 
Hurt, Trevor 
Melton, Joseph 
Melton, Roscoe 
Mullins, Dane 
Mullins, Tyler 
Mullis, Corey 
Saylor, Chris 
Sizemore, Andrew 
Smith, Chad 
Spencer, Logan 

X Wooten, Devin 
Wooton, Michael D
Wyrick, Tate 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baker, Alex 
Barnes, Eric 
Cornett, Zack 
Dean, Jordan 
Mullins, Tyler 
Williams, Austin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Beatty, Darryl 
Pray, Austin 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bauer, Darien 
Bivens, Ethan 
Haney, Austin 
Morgan, Charles 
Neace, Chance 
Shepherd, Matt 
Williams, Christopher 
Williams, Sean 
Wilson, Dennis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bauer, Darien 
Caudill, Christopher Shawn
Colwell, Bradley 
Everidge, Bradley 
Mosley, Bobby 
Newsome, Gabriel Hunter

Pence, Roger Wilson
Williams, Christopher 
Wilson, Dennis 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ashworth, Kelly 
Back, Whitney 
Combs, Lyndci 
Coots, Perri 
Cornett, Katelyn 
Curry, Rachel 
Eddington, Morgan 
Eldridge, Kelsi 
Evans, Whitney 
Gayhart, Elizabeth 

X Gibson, Morgan 
Hurt, Taylor 

X Lowe, Kelsey 
Minks, Madison 
Napier, Randi Carol 
Rankin, Kayla 
Sebastian, Pamela 
Sizemore, Allie 

X Smith, Cassie 
Spurlock, Hannah 
Tackett, Mishayla 
Watts, Tori 

X Williams, Ariel 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Hannah Brooke
Campbell, Hailey 
Daniels, Hillary Brenda
Ison, Madison 
Krasnopolsky, Allexys Brooke
Lowe, Kelsey 
Mcintyre, Kynsi 
Mcintyre, Madison 
Mullins, Hayley M
Napier, Kassidi 
Roberts, Danielle 
Spicer, Gabryelle Mychele
Spurlock, Courtney 
Walters, Whitney 
Ward, Danica 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Back, Whitney 
Curry, Rachel 
Evans, Whitney 
Eversole, Shaelyn 
Fugate, Lauren 
Gayhart, Elizabeth 
Hall, Mikayla 
Hollifield, Caitilyn 
Johnson, Hannah 
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Minks, Madison 
Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 
Sebastian, Pam 
Sheffield, Shelby 
Shepherd, Lana 
Wagers, Amber 
Walker, Mahala 
White, Kelsey 
Wooton, Makayla 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hall, Mikayla 
Johnson, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Taylor 
Begley, BreAnna 
Campbell, Bailey 
Campbell, Brandi 
Campbell, Brooke 
Campbell, Jamie 
Combs, Kailen 

X Combs, Lyndci 
Coots, Dallas 
Couch, Tori 

X Goldman, Emma 
X Keaton, Kendall 

Lewis, Makayla 
Lowe, Kelsey 
McINTYRE, Lindsey 

X Meade, Megan 
Melton, Sarah 
Mills, Zoie 
Morgan, McKenzie 
Morris, Ashley 
Noyes, Courtney 
Sizemore, Shyann 
Taylor, Cindy 

X Tiller, Mariah 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Campbell, Katie 
Combs, Kailin 
Coots, Perri 
Lewis, Makayla 
Moore, Kasey 
Noyes, Courtney 
Stamper, Reagan 
Woody, Caitlin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkins, Taylor 
X Evans, Whitney 

Lowe, Kelsey 
X Lowe, Kelsey 
X Morris, Ashley 
X Napier, Randi Carol 
X Rankin, Kayla 

Varsity
Volleyball

Back, Hayley 
Brock, Courtney 
Bryant, Ashleigh 
Caudill, Rebekah 
Chitwood, Brinkley 
Colwell, Caitlyn 
Couch, Courtney 
Eversole, Morgan 

X Hylton, Gabby 
Melton, Hannah 
Miller, Sarah 
Mullins, Rachael 
Rankin, Kayla 
Smith, Kassandra 

X Spurlock, Courtney 
Stone, Katie 
Tucker, Hillary 
Wagers, Amber 

X Watson, Brittany 
Williams, Ariel 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bishop, Rebecca 
Everidge, Kayla 
Fraley, Courtney 
Herald, Amey 
Herald, Eula 
Stamper, Kim 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Jordan 
Combs, Jaden 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Dixon, Brody 
Frazier, Dustin 
Herald, Dalton 
Hurt, Evan 
Jett, Tucker 
Long, Ronnie 
Lusk, Elijah 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 

X Sams, Joey 
Smith, Ryan 

Walker, Colten 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Begley, John Eric
Combs, Robert 
Fugate, Trevor 

X Garry, Josh 
Hill, Austin 
Jones, Simon 
Lawson, Tyler 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 
Roark, Jessie 

X Roberts, Hunter 
Stacy, Travis 
Turner, Matthew 
Wyrick, Tate 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Brewer, Devan 
Campbell, Brandon 
Combs, Jordan 
Combs, Logan 
Cornett, Kyle 
Frazier, Dustin 
Fugate, Tyler 
Garry, Josh 
Lawson, Tyler 
Martin, Justin 
Miller, Greg 
Miller, Micheal 
Napier, Seth 
North, Tyler 
Pray, Nathan 
Roberts, Hunter 
Sams, Joey 
Sebastian(Jr.), Harvey 
Shepherd, Michael 
Watts, Ben 
Young, Jeffrey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Aliu, Confidence 
X Aranda, Jesus 
X Baker, Jordan 

Combs, Degan 
Combs, Joshua 
Combs, Zac 
Gayheart, Cody 

X Goldman, Samuel 
X Goldman, Seth 

Harvey, Brecken 
X Hogan, Benjamin 

Holland, Tyler 
Hughes, Michael Brit

Hurt, Kevin 
X Jett, Tucker 

Melton, Joseph 
Mullins, Tyler 
Mullis, Jake 
Smith, Chad 
Spencer, Logan 
Watts, John 
Wyrick, Tate 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Johnson, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Bauer, Darien 
Bivens, Ethan 
Haney, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bauer, Darien 
Caudill, Christopher Shawn
Colwell, Bradley 
Everidge, Bradley 
Mosley, Bobby 
Newsome, Gabriel Hunter

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ashworth, Kelly 
Combs, Lyndci 
Coots, Perri 
Cornett, Katelyn 
Curry, Rachel 
Eddington, Morgan 
Eldridge, Kelsi 
Evans, Whitney 
Gayhart, Elizabeth 

X Gibson, Morgan 
Hurt, Taylor 

X Lowe, Kelsey 
Minks, Madison 
Sizemore, Allie 

X Smith, Cassie 
Tackett, Mishayla 
Watts, Tori 

X Williams, Ariel 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Curry, Rachel 
Evans, Whitney 
Fugate, Lauren 
Gayhart, Elizabeth 
Hollifield, Caitilyn 
Minks, Madison 
Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 
Sheffield, Shelby 
Shepherd, Lana 
Wagers, Amber 
Walker, Mahala 
White, Kelsey 
Wooton, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Begley, BreAnna 
Campbell, Bailey 
Campbell, Brooke 
Campbell, Jamie 

X Combs, Lyndci 
Coots, Dallas 

X Goldman, Emma 
X Keaton, Kendall 

Lowe, Kelsey 
McINTYRE, Lindsey 
Morgan, McKenzie 
Noyes, Courtney 

X Tiller, Mariah 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Campbell, Katie 
Coots, Perri 
Moore, Kasey 
Noyes, Courtney 
Stamper, Reagan 
Woody, Caitlin 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Back, Hayley 
Brock, Courtney 
Brock, Meghan 
Bryant, Ashleigh 
Caudill, Rebekah 
Chitwood, Brinkley 
Colwell, Caitlyn 

X Combs, MaKayla 
X Combs, MaKeisha 

Couch, Courtney 
Couch, Kiana 
Davidson, Sara 
Eversole, Morgan 
Hernandez, Yazmin 
Hylton, Gabby 

Melton, Hannah 
Miller, Kayla 
Miracle, Danielle 
Mullins, Rachael 
Perry, Alexis 
Shepherd, Holly 
Smith, Kassandra 
Stone, Katie 
Tucker, Hillary 
Wagers, Amber 
Watson, Brittany 
Williams, Ariel 
Wyrick, Lexie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Herald, Amey 
Herald, Eula 

Freshman
Baseball

Cottongame, Braxton 
Dixon, Brody 
Herald, Dalton 
Jett, Tucker 
Long, Ronnie 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 
Smith, Ryan 
Walker, Colten 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Combs, Robert 
Hill, Austin 
Lawson, Tyler 
Messer, Jacob 
Napier, Seth 

X Neace, Austin 
X Roberts, Hunter 

Stollings, Jonathan 
Turner, Matthew 
Wyrick, Tate 

Freshman
Football

Campbell, Brandon 
Combs, Jordan 
Combs, Logan 
Cornett, Kyle 

X Garry, Josh 
Lawson, Tyler 
Martin, Justin 
Napier, Seth 

X Pray, Nathan 
Roberts, Hunter 

X Shepherd, Michael 
Watts, Ben 
Young, Jeffrey 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

X Aliu, Confidence 
X Holland, Tyler 
X Hurt, Kevin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ashworth, Kelly 
X Coots, Perri 

Cornett, Katelyn 
Curry, Rachel 
Eddington, Morgan 
Eldridge, Kelsi 
Evans, Whitney 

X Gibson, Morgan 
Hurt, Taylor 

X Lowe, Kelsey 
Minks, Madison 
Sizemore, Allie 

X Smith, Cassie 
Tackett, Mishayla 

X Watts, Tori 
X Williams, Ariel 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Curry, Rachel 
Fugate, Lauren 
Hollifield, Caitilyn 
Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 
Shepherd, Lana 
Wagers, Amber 
Wooton, Makayla 

Freshman
Volleyball

Benton, Jewel 
Brock, Courtney 
Brock, Meghan 
Bryant, Ashleigh 
Caudill, Rebekah 
Chitwood, Brinkley 
Collins, Jennifer 
Couch, Courtney 
Couch, Kiana 
Davidson, Sara 
Hurt, Morgan 
Jones, MaKayla 
Melton, Hannah 
Miracle, Danielle 
Sheffield, Shelby 

Shepherd, Holly 
Smith, Kassandra 
Stone, Katie 
Strong, Orlena 
Tucker, Hillary 
Wagers, Amber 
Williams, Ariel 
Wyrick, Lexie 


